128 © 2015 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Catalog
Blocks and Holders
Fu
se
 B
lo
ck
s

RANGE TORQUE SCREW
TYPE
OPENINGS
PER POLE
OPENING
DIAMETER
WIRE
RANGE TORQUE SCREW
TYPE
80 80 1 GDB60801Z Brass 1 ø7.0 mm #8 – #4 13.5 in-lbs Slotted 6 2x ø7.0 mm
3x ø4.5 mm
#8 – #4
#10 – #14
13.5 in-lbs
7.2 in-lbs Slotted •
115 125 1 GDB61151Z Brass 1 ø10.0 mm #8 – #2 31 in-lbs Hex 5 mm 6 ø7.0 mm #14 – #4 17.5 in-lbs Slotted •
160 160 1 GDB61601Z Brass 1 ø12.5 mm #8 – 2/0 35.5 in-lbs Hex 5 mm 6 ø7.0 mm #14 – #4 17.5 in-lbs Slotted •
310 400 1 GDB63101Z Brass 1 ø19.0 mm 3/0 – 350
kcmil 230 in-lbs Hex 8 mm 11
2x ø9.0 mm
5x ø6.5 mm
4x ø5.3 mm
#14 – #2
#14 – #6
#14 – #8
34.1 in-lbs
19.8 in-lbs
19.8 in-lbs
Slotted •
115 115 3 GDB61153Z Brass 1 ø10.0 mm #8 – #2 31 in-lbs Hex 4 mm 6 ø6.5 mm #14 – #4 17.5 in-lbs Hex 3 •
175 175 3 GDB61753Z Brass 1 ø12.0 mm #8 – 2/0 35.7 in-lbs Hex 5 mm 6 ø6.5 mm #14 – #4 17.5 in-lbs Hex 3 •
* GDB60801Z, GDB61151Z, GDB61153X, GDB61753Z Only
Gross Automation 3680 N. 126th St., Brookfield, WI 53005  Toll-Free: 877-268-3700  sales@grossautomation.com
christine.leung